
Kanpur Central - Kathgodam Garib Rath Special/04667COV - GR - NR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to KGM/Kathgodam 
8h 45m - 413 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CNB Kanpur Central 06:10 0 1 0 48 127 NCR
2 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 07:40 08:05 25m 1 72 70 121 NER
3 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 10:25 10:27 2m 0 1 236 62 155 NR
4 BE Bareilly Junction 11:35 11:45 10m 0 1 307 12 169 NR
5 BC Bareilly City 11:57 11:59 2m 0 1 309 21 168 NER
6 IZN Izzatnagar 12:12 12:17 5m 0 1 314 55 173 NER
7 BPR Bhojipura Junction 12:30 12:32 2m 0 1 326 92 176 NER
8 BHI Baheri 12:53 12:55 2m 0 1 358 57 192 NER
9 KHH Kichha 13:11 13:13 2m 0 1 373 29 202 NER
10 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 0 1 391 30 257 NER
11 HDW Haldwani 14:27 14:32 5m 0 1 407 16 433 NER
12 KGM Kathgodam 14:55 0 1 413 - 510 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 28 2024 (01:32)

Jul 28 2024 (01:32)

1

1


